MAHENDRA INSTITUTE OF .

Academic Schedule

. :CHNOLOGY (AUTONOMOUS), MAHENDHIRAPURI, NA - 1KKAL-637 503.
d Extract of College Working Days for ODD S

CwD [Day| Date " AcademicEvents cWD | Day| pate | AcademicEvents :
1 Fri | 25.11.22 |l yr Inaugural Function 35 | Thu | 12.01.23 66 |Wed| 01.03.23 |
- Sat | 26.11.22 36 Fri |13.01.23 67 | Thu | 02.03.23
-~ | Sun|(27.11.22 — | Sat | 14.01.23| Holiday - Bohi Pongal 68 | Fri | 03.03.23 | UnitV Ends
2 |Mon| 28.11.22 Induction Program | -~ | Sun [15.01.23| Holiday - Thai Pongal -- | Sat | 04.03.23 | Holiday
3 | Tue|29.11.22 Induction Program | — | Mon | 16.01.23| Holiday - Thiruvalluvar Day - | Sun | 05.03.23 | Holiday
4 |Wed]|30.11.22 Induction Program | - | Tue [ 17.01.23| Holiday - Uzhavar Thirunal 69 |Mon| 06.03.23 | CIE-HlI (Sub-1 & Sub-2)
S | Thu|01.12.22 Induction Program | 37 |Wed | 18.01.23 70 | Tue | 07.03.23 | CIE-II{Sub -3 & Sub-4)
6 Fri |02.12.22 Induction Pregram | 38 | Thu | 19.01.23 71 |Wed| 08.03.23 | CIE-ill (Sub-5)
- Sat | 03.12.22| Holiday 39 Fri | 20.01.23 72 | Thu | 09.03.23 | Last Working Day
-- | Sun|04.12.22| Holiday - | Sat [21.01.23| Holiday 73 | Fri | 10.03.23 | End Semester Practical Exam Commences
7 |Mon]05.12.22 Bridge Course/Induction Program | - | Sun | 22.01.23| Holiday -~ | Sat | 11.03.23 | Holiday
8 | Tue|06.12.22 Bridge Course/Induction Program | 40 Mon | 23.01.23 -- | Sun | 12.03.23 | Holiday
9 |Wed|07.12.22 Bridge Course/Induction Program | 41 | Tue |24.01.23 74 |Mon| 13.03.23
10 | Thu | 08.12.22| Unit | Starts 42 | Wed | 25.01.23 75 | Tue | 14.03.23
11 [ Fri [09.12.22 - | Thu [26.01.23| Holiday - Republic Day 76 |Wed] 15.03.23
— | Sat | 10.12.22| Holiday 43 | Fri |27.01.23| Unit Il Ends 77 | Thu | 16.03.23
- | Sun|11.12.22| Holiday -- | Sat | 28.01.23| Holiday 78 | Fri | 17.03.23
12 |Mon|12.12.22 == Sun [ 29.01.23| Holiday - Sat | 18.03.23 | Holiday
13 | Tue| 13.12.22 44 | Mon | 30.01.23 | Unit IV Starts — | Sun | 19.03.23 | Holiday
14 |Wed| 14.12.22 45 | Tue |31.01.23 79 |Mon| 20.03.23 | End Semester Theory Exam Commences
15 | Thu|15.12.22 46 | Wed |01.02.23 B0 | Twe | 21.03.23 '
16 | Fri [16.12.22 47 | Thu |02.02.23 - |Wed| 22.03.23 | Holiday-Telugu New Year
- Sat | 17.12.22| Holiday 48 Fri | 03.02.23 81 | Thu | 23.03.23
— | Sun|18.12.22| Holiday ~ Sat | 04.02.23| Holiday 82 Fri | 24.03.23
17 |Mon| 19.12.22 -- | Sun | 05.02.23| Holiday - | Sat | 25.03.23 | Holiday
18 | Tue| 20.12.22 49 | Mon | 06.02.23 — | Sun | 26.03.23 | Holiday
19 |Wed|21.12.22| Unit|Ends 50 | Tue | 07.02.23 83 |Mon| 27.03.23
20 | Thu| 22.12.22| Unit Il Starts 51 | Wed | 08.02.23 84 | Tue | 28.03.23 y
21 | Fri |23.12.22 — 52 | Thu | 09.02.23 85 |Wed| 29.03.23 4
- | Sat | 24.12.22| Holiday 53 | Fri |10.02.23 86 | Thu | 30.03.23 V=] )
- | Sun|25.12.22| Holiday - Christmas - | Sat |11.02.23| Holiday 87 | Fri | 31.03.23 ixc/ - (Autonomey :
22 |Mon| 26.12.22 —~ | Sun | 12.02.23] Holiday — | Sat | 01.04.23 | Holiday aly :d“qugt‘-\ﬂ"“mi .
23 | Tue | 27.12.22 54 | Mon | 13.02.23| Unit IV Ends — | Sun | 02.04.23 | Haliday V20 ] ygmokke! (01
24 |Wed]28.12.22 55 | Tue [14.02.23| CIE-l (Sub-1 & Sub-2) 88 |Mon| 03.04.23 \ T 17503
25 | Thu|29.12.22 56 | Wed | 15.02.23| cIE-Il (Sub-3 & Sub-4) — | Tue | 04.04.23 | Holiday-Mahaveer Jayanthi \‘\\ 24
26 | Fri | 30.12.22 57 | Thu | 16.02.23| CIE-Il {Sub-5) 89 |Wed| 05.04.23 N
- Sat | 31.12.22 | Holiday 58 Fri |17.02.23| Unit V Starts 90 | Thu | 06.04.23
-- | Sun|01.01.23| Holiday - New Year = Sat | 18.02.23| Holiday - Fri | 07.04.23 | Holiday- Good Friday
27 |Mon| 02.01.23 - | Sun | 19.02.23| Holiday — | Sat | 08.04.23 | Holiday
28 | Tue | 03.01.23 59 | Mon | 20.02.23 ss Sun | 09.04.23 Holiday
29 |Wed| 04.01.23| Unitll Ends 60 | Tue |21.02.23 91 |Mon| 10.04.23
30 | Thu|05.01.23| Unitlil Starts 61 | Wed| 22.02.23 G2 | Tue | 11.04.23
31 Fri | 06.01.23 62 | Thu | 23.02.23 93 |Wed| 12.04.23
- Sat | 07.01.23| Holiday 63 Fri |24.02.23 94 |Thur| 13.04.23
- | Sun|08.01.23| Holiday : Sat | 25.02.23| Holiday e Fri | 14.04.23 | Holiday- Tamil New Year
32 |Mon|09.01.23| CIE-I (Sub-1 & Sub- 2) — | Sun | 26.02.23| Holiday - Sat | 15.04.23 | Holiday
33 | Tue|10.01.23| CIE-I (Sub-3 & Sub -4) 64 | Mon | 27.02.23 — | Sun | 16.04.23 | Holiday
34 |Wed| 11.01.23| CIE-I (Sub-5) 65 | Tue | 28.02.23 95 |Mon| 17.04.23
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MAHENDRA INSTIT:".

= OF TECHNOLOGY (AUTONOMOUS), MAHENDHIRAL 1, NAMAKKAL-637 503.

Academic Schedule and Extract of College Working Days for ODD Semester of Academic Year 2022-2023 - [For III Sem Students]

\CWD | Day | Date __AcademicEvents | cwp[pay[ Dpate _ Academic Events CWD|Day| Date | Academic Events

1 [Monj 19.09.22 Re-opemng Day __ Unit- | starts 31 | Thu | 03.11.22|CIE- | (Sub 6) -~ | Sun | 18.12.22 | Hoiiday
2 Tue | 20.09.22 32 Fri | 04.11.22 63 [Mon| 19.12.22 |CIE - Il (Sub 4)
3 |Wed| 21.09.22 — Sat | 05.11.22| Holiday 64 | Tue | 20.12.22 |CIE - Il {Sub 5)
4 Thu| 22.09.22 - Sun | 06.11.22| Holidav 65 |Wed| 21.12.22 |CIE - Il (Sub 6)
5 Fri | 23.09.22 33 | Mon| 07.11.22 66 | Thu | 22.12.22
= Sat | 24.09.22| Holiday 34 | Tue | 08.11.22 67 Fri | 23.12.22 Last Working Day
— Sun| 25.09.22| Holiday 35 | Wed| 09.11.22 -— Sat | 24.12.22 Holiday

6 | Mon| 26.09.22 36 | Thu | 10.11.22]| Unit- Il ends - Sun | 25.12.22 Holiday - Christmas
7 | Tue| 27.09.22 37 | Fri |111.11.22| Unit- IV starts 68 |Mon| 26.12.22 | End Semester Practical Exam Commences
8 |Wed| 28.09.22 -- Sat |12.11.22| Holiday 69 | Tue | 27.12.22

9 | Thu| 29.09.22 -- | Sun | 13.11.22]| Holiday 70 |Wed| 28.12.22
10 Fri | 30.09.22 38 | Mon| 14.11.22 71 | Thu | 29.12.22
- Sat | 01.10.22] Holiday 39 | Tue |15.11.22 72 Fri | 30.12.22
— | Sun]02.10.22| Holiday - Gandhi Javanthi 40 | Wed| 16.11.22 - Sat | 31.12.22 | Holiday
11 |Mon| 03.10.22 41 | Thu | 17.11.22 — | Sun | 01.01.23 | Holiday - New Year
— | Tue| 04.10.22| ,Holiday - Ayutha Pogija 42 | Fri |18.11.22 73 [Mon| 02.01.23 | End Semester Theory Exam Commences
— |Wed| 05.10.22| Holiday - Viiava Dasami — | Sat | 19.11.22| Holiday 74 | Tue | 03.01.23
12 | Thu| 06.10.22| Unit- 1 ends — Sur | 20.11.22| Holiday 75 |Wed]| 04.01.23
13 Fri | 07.10.22| Unit- Il starts 43 | Mon | 21.11.22|CIE- 1l (Sub 1) 76 | Thu | 05.01.23
- Sat | 08.10.22| Holiday 44 | Tue | 22.11.22|CIE-1I (Sub 2) 77 Fri | 06.01.23
- Sun | 09.10.22| Holiday - M2jadi Nabi 45 |Wed| 23.11.22[CIE- Nl (Sub 3) - Sat | 07.01.23 Holiday
14 |Mor| 10.10.22 46 | Thu | 24.11.22|cIE- I (Sub 4) — |Sun | 08.01.23| Holiday
15 | Tue| 11.10.22 47 Fri | 25.11.22|CIE- 1l (Sub 5) Unit- IV ends 78 |Mon| 09.01.23
16 |Wed| 12.10.22 — Sat | 26.11.22| Holidav 79 | Tue | 10.01.23
17 | Thu| 13.10.22 — Sun | 27.11.22] Holiday 80 |Wed| 11.01.23
18 | Fri | 14.10.22 48 | Mon | 28.11.22|CIE-Il (Sub 6) Unit- V starts 81 | Thu | 12.01.23

- Sat | 15.10.22| Holiday 49 | Tue | 29.11.22 82 Fri | 13.01.23

- Sun| 16.10.22| Holiday 50 | Wed | 30.11.22 — Sat | 14.01.23 Holiday - Bohi Pongal
19 [Mon| 17.10.22 51 | Thu | 01.12.22 — | Sun | 15.01.23 | Holiday - Thai Pongat
20 | Tue| 18.10.22 52 Fri | 02.12.22 - |Mon| 16.01.23 Holiday - Uzhavar Thirunal
21 |[Wed] 19.10.22 - Sat | 03.12.22| Holiday — | Tue | 17.01.23 Holiday
22 | Thul 20.10.22 - Sun | 04.12.22| Holiday 83 |Wed| 18.01.23
23 Fri | 21.10.22 53 | Mon| 05.12.22 84 | Thu | 19.01.23

-- Sat | 22.10.22| Holiday 54 | Tue | 06.12.22 85 Fri | 20.01.23

- Sun| 23.10.22| Holiday 55 | Wed|07.12.22 - Sat | 21.01.23 Holiday

- |Mon| 24.10.22| Holiday - Deepavalii 56 | Thu | 08.12.22 — | Sun|22.01.23| Holidav
24 | Tue| 25.10.22| Unit-ll ends 57 | Fri ] 09.12.22| 1ast date for End Sem. Exam Reg. with fees| 86 |Mon| 23.01.23
25 |Wed| 26.10.22| Unit-lll starts -- Sat |10.12.22| Holidav 87 | Tue | 24.01.23
26 | Thu| 27.10.22|CIE -1 (Sub 1): -- Sun | 11.12.22]| Holidav 88 |Wed| 25.01.23
27 Fri | 28.10.22|CIE -1 {Sub 2): 58 |Mon|12.12.22 — | Thu | 26.01.23 Holiday - Republic Day

-~ | Sat ] 29.10.22| Holiday 59 | Tue | 13.12.22| Unit-V ends Fri | 27.01.23

- Sun | 30.10.22| Holidav 60 | Wed | 14.12.22|CIE - I {Sub 1) - Sat | 28.01.23 Holiday
28 | Mon| 31.10.22|CIE- I (Sub 3) 61 | Thu | 15.12.22|CIE- 11i (Sub 2) - | Sun]29.01.23| Holiday /
29 | Tue| 01.11.22|CIE - 1 {Sub 4) 62 Fri_| 16.12.22|CIE - 11l {Sub 3) Mon| 30.01.23 | Re-opening for the *ext Semester
30 |Wed| 02.11.22|CIE -] {Sub 5) - Sat | 17.12.22 i Tue | 31.01.23
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MAHENDRA INSTITU1£ OF TECHNOLOGY (AUTONOMOUS), MAHENDHIRAPURI NAMAKKAL-637 503.

Academic Schedule and Extract of College Working Day

T7_ComASUNDARD r

‘N = B e

s for ODD Sem&cterof Academlc Year 2022-2023 - [For V and VII Sem Students]
cwp|pay| Date | “AcademicEvents  |cwp|pay| pate | - |owp|pay| pate [ "'-lAEaderﬂlniveE_ s NINE
01 | Thu| 28.07.22| Placement Training 33 |Mon| 19.09.22 nit- III Starts 67 Fri | 11.11.22 | Unit-V Ends
02 Fri | 29.07.22 34 | Tue| 20.09.22 - sat | 12.11.22 | Holiday
— | Sat [ 30.07.22] Holiday 35 |wed| 21.09.22 — | Sun | 13.11,22 | Holida
| Sun|31.07.22| Holiday 36 | Thu|22.08.22 68 | Mon | 14.11.22 |CIE - Il (Sub 1)
_ 03 |Mon| 01.08.22 - 37 Fri | 23.09.22 = 69 Tue | 15.11.22 |CIE- 111 (Sub 2 i
04 | Tue|02.08.22 - Sat | 24.09.22| Holiday 70 | Wed| 16.11.22 |CIE- 1l (Sub 3
— |Wed| 03.08.22| Heliday - Valvil Ori — | Sun] 25.09.22| Holiday 71 | Thu | 17.11.22 [CIE- 1l (Sub 4
05 | Thul 04.08.22 38 |Monl 26.09.22 |CIE-1 (Sub 1) 72 Fri | 18.11.22 |CIE-1I (Sub 5
06 | Fri | 05.08.22} 39 | Tue| 27.09:22 |CIE- 1 (Sub2) - Sat | 19.11.22 | Holiday
— | sat | 06.08.22] Holiday 40 |Wed| 28.09.22 |CIE- | (Sub 3) — Sun | 20.11.22 | Holiday
- Sun | 07.08.22| Holiday 41 | Thul 29.09.22 |CIE -1 (Sub 4) 72 | Mon | 21.11.22 |CIE - i1l (Sub 6)
07 |Mon| 08.08.22 42 | Fri | 30.09.22|CIE-1 (Sub 5) 74 | Tue | 22.11.22
— | Tue] 09.08.22| Holiday - Muharram - | sat]01.10.22| Hoeliday 75 | Wed | 23.11.22 |Last Working Day
08 |wed| 10.08.22 — | sun|02.10.22| Holiday - Gandhi Jayanthi 76 | Thu | 24.11.22 |End Semester Practical Exam Commences
09 | Thu| 11.08.22| Unit- | Starts — |Mon| 03.10.22| Holiday 77 Fri | 25.11.22
10 | Fri | 12.08.22 — | Tue| 04.10.22| Holiday - Ayutha Pooja - Sat | 26.11.22 | Holiday
— Sat | 13.08.22 | Holiday — |Wed| 05.10.22| Holiday - Vijaya Dasami - Sun | 27.11.22 | Holiday
— | sun|14.08.22| Holiday 43 | Thul 06.10.22 |CIE-1 (Sub 6) 78 | Mon| 28.11,22
— | Mon| 15.08.22| Holiday - Independence Day 44 | Fri [07.10.22]| Unit- Il Ends 79 | Tue | 29.11.22
11 | Tue | 16.08.22 — | sat | 08.10.22| Holiday 80 | Wed | 30.11.22
12 |Wed| 17.08.22 | Sun|09.10.22| Holiday - Meladi Un Nabi 81 | Thu | 01.12.22 |End Semester Theory Exam Commences
13 | Thu | 18.08.22 45 |Mon| 10.10.22] Unit- IV Starts 82 Fri | 02.12.22
= Fri | 19.08.22| Holiday - Krishna Jayanthi 46 | Tue|11.10.22 -- Sat | 03.12.22 | Holiday
- Sat | 20.08.22| Holiday 47 |wed| 12.10.22 = Sun | 04.12.22 | Holiday
— | Sun|21.08.22| Holiday 48 | Thu] 13.10.22 83 | Mon| 05.12.22
14 |Mon| 22.08.22 49 Fri | 14.10.22 84 | Tue | 06.12.22
15 | Tue| 23.08.22 - | sat]15.10.22] Holiday 85 | Wed | 07.12.22
16 |Wed| 24.08.22 — | Sun| 16.10.22] Holiday 86 | Thu | 08.12.22
17 | Thu | 25.08.22 50 |Mon| 17.10.22 87 Fri | 09.12.22
18 Fri | 26.08.22 51 | Tue| 18.10.22 - Sat | 10.12.22 | Holiday
- Sat | 27.08.22| Holiday 52 We_d 19.10.22 - Sun | 11.12.22 | Holiday
—- | sun]28.08.22| Holiday 53 | Thu] 20.10.22 88 | Mon]| 12.12.22
19 |Mon| 25.08.22 54 | Fri|21.10.22 89 | Tue | 13.12.22
20 | Tue | 30.08.22| Unit-1Ends - Sat | 22.10.22| Holiday 90 | Wed| 14.12.22
— |Wed| 31.08.22| Holiday - Vinayagar Chathurthi — | sun| 23.10.22] Holiday 91 | Thu | 15.12.22
21 | Thu|01.09.22| Unit- Il Starts —  |Mon| 24.10.22| Holiday - Deepavali 92 Fri | 16.12.22
22 | Fri | 02.09.22 — | Tue| 25.10.22| Holiday -- Sat | 17.12.22 | Holiday
_ | Sat [ 03.09.22| Holiday 55 |Wed| 26.10.22|CIE-1I (Sub 1) Unit-1V ends -- Sun | 18.12.22 | Holiday
| sun|04.08.22] Heliday 56 | Thul 27.10.22|[CIE- 1 {Sub 2) Unit-V Starts 93 | Mon | 19.12.22
23 |Mon| 05.09.22 57 | Fri | 28.10.22|CIE-} (Sub 3) 94 | Tue | 20.12.22
24 | Tue|06.09.22 — | sat]29.10.22] Holiday 95 | Wed]| 21.12.22
25 |Wed| 07.09.22 — [ sun]30.10.22[ Holiday 96 | Thu | 22.12.22
26 | Thu | 08.05.22 58 |Mon| 31.10.22|CIE-1I (Sub4 97 Fri | 23.12.22
27 | Fri |09.09.22 59 | Tue] 01.11.22|CIE-1I (Sub5 -- Sat | 24.12.22 | Holiday
— | Sat | 10.09.22] Holiday 60 |Wed| 02.11.22|CIE- Il (Sub 6) — | Sun | 25.12.22 | Holiday - Christmas
— | Sun|11.09.22] Holiday 61 | Thu|03.11.22 Mon | 26.12.22 | Re-opening for the Next Semester
28 |Mon| 12.09.22 62 | Eri | 04.11.22 [Last date for End Sem. Exam Reg. with fees Tue | 27.12.22 /
29 | Tue| 13.08.22 - | sat | 05.11.22| Heliday Wed | 28.12.22 i 5|
30 |Wed]| 14.08.22 | Sun|06.11.22| Holiday Thu | 29.12.22 Wr“ﬁ"‘\
31 | Thu|15.08.22 63 |Mon| 07.11.22 Fri | 30.12.22
32 | Fri | 16.09.22] Unit-1l Ends 64 | Tue| 08.11.22 Sat | 31.12.22 | Holiday PRINLCIVYAL
-~ | Sat | 17.09.22| Holiday 65 |Wed| 09.11.22 Sun | 01.01.23 Holidalmrﬁqwmqha BAIGTITUTE A TCou ﬂ‘{]ﬂy
— | Sun] 18.09.22| Holiday 66 | Thu| 10.11.22 Mon | 02.01.23 AHCRODOA Wiy L U oo sl
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